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DK 7827.544 - Brush strip, vertical for VX IT

Act as a flexible infill panel within the network distributor, facilitates convenient cable routing
from the side and rear distributor area to the front connection level.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Bristle length
Length
Mounting tip
Dimensions

Suitable for

© Rittal 2025

DK 7827.544

Acts as a flexible infill panel that neatly covers the cable
management area on the side of the 19" mounting level. The brush
strip facilitates convenient cable routing from the side and rear
distributor area to the front connection level. Min. 75 mm free space
is required in front of the mounting level. The brush strip is mounted
on the side of the vertical frame profile, on the horizontal or vertical
chassis.

Aluminum section, natural anodized
Brush strip: Plastic, UL 94-HB

95 mm
3.74"

950 mm
374"

It is necessary to shorten the brush strip when attaching to the 19"
mounting angle

Length: 950 mm
Length:37.4”

Enclosure type: VX IT
Height: 2,000 mm
Enclosure type: VX IT
Height: 78.7 ~



Features

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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4 pc(s).

1.8

2.213

96035000
4028177552845
EC002625

27189234



