Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





DK 7827.544 Brush strip, vertical

State: 1/2/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



DK 7827.544 - Brush strip, vertical for VX IT

Act as a flexible infill panel within the network distributor, facilitates convenient cable routing from the side and rear distributor area to the front connection level.





Features

Model No.	DK 7827.544
Product description	Acts as a flexible infill panel that neatly covers the cable management area on the side of the 19" mounting level. The brush strip facilitates convenient cable routing from the side and rear distributor area to the front connection level. Min. 75 mm free space is required in front of the mounting level. The brush strip is mounted on the side of the vertical frame profile, on the horizontal or vertical chassis.
Material	Aluminum section, natural anodized Brush strip: Plastic, UL 94-HB
Bristle length	95 mm 3.74 ″
Length	950 mm 37.4 ″
Mounting tip	It is necessary to shorten the brush strip when attaching to the 19" mounting angle
Dimensions	Length: 950 mm Length: 37.4 ″
Suitable for	Enclosure type: VX IT Height: 2,000 mm Enclosure type: VX IT Height: 78.7 ″

© Rittal 2026 2

Features

Packaging unit	4 pc(s).
Net weight	1.8
Gross weight	2.213
Customs tariff number	96035000
EAN	4028177552845
ETIM 9	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2026 3